


企业文化 Corporate culture

原材料 数控精加工 热处理 滚齿

主营产品：

Tianjin HAORONGSHENGYE Electrical Equipment Co.,Ltd was founded in Tianjin in 2008 and is a
professional manufacturer and exporter that is concerned with the design, development and
production.

With detailed requirements, we can also develop your special designed product. Our product range
includes all kinds of helical gear, spur gear, gear rack,bevel gear,worm gear,sprockets,chains, bearings.

Our company strives for perfection in every detail from product design, material selection to
processing; our products are widely used in CNC machine tools, engraving machines, cutting machines,
woodworking machinery, handling and conveying machinery, precision measuring instruments,
industrial automation machinery, electronic semiconductor machinery, Robotic arms, packaging
machinery, etc.

If you are interested in any of our products or would like to discuss a potential order, please feel
free to contact us. We are looking forward to developing successful business relationships with new
clients around the world in the future.
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同步带 Timing Belt
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同步带轮 Timing Pulley
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Type
Teeth
No.

Pitch
Dia

Out
dia W L K X

Hub dia Hole
Flange
out dia

Flange
inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

22MXL 22 14.23 13.72 11 16 7 - 9 6 18 11

23MXL 23 14.88 14.37 11 16 7 - 10 6 20 12

24MXL 24 15.52 15.02 11 16 7 - 10 6 20 12

25MXL 25 16.17 15.66 11 16 7 - 10 6 23 12

26MXL 26 16.82 16.31 11 16 7 - 10 6 23 12

27MXL 27 17.46 16.96 11 16 7 - 11 7 23 13

28MXL 28 18.11 17.60 11 16 7 - 11 7 23 13

30MXL 30 19.40 18.90 11 16 7 - 11 7 23 13

32MXL 32 20.70 20.19 11 16 7 - 13 8 26 16

36MXL 36 23.29 22.78 11 16 7 - 15 10 28 18

40MXL 40 25.87 25.36 11 18 7 - 17 10 31 20

- - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - -

MXL 标准宽度 025 / MXL standard width 025

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 0.25 inch

Type, pitch: 2.032 mm

Teeth number
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Type TeethNo. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

12XL 12 19.40 18.90 15 23 11 - 10 6 25 14

14XL 14 22.64 22.13 15 23 11 - 15 6 28 18

15XL 15 24.26 23.75 15 23 11 - 15 6 28 18

16XL 16 25.87 25.36 15 23 11 - 16 6 31 20

18XK 18 29.11 28.60 15 23 11 - 22 6 33 22

19XL 19 30.72 30.22 15 23 11 - 24 6 35 22

20XL 20 32.34 31.83 15 23 11 - 27 6 38 26

21XL 21 33.96 33.45 15 23 11 - 28 6 38 26

22XL 22 35.57 35.07 15 23 11 - 29 6 43 28

24XL 24 38.81 38.30 15 23 11 - 33 8 44 32

25XL 25 40.43 39.92 15 23 11 - 38 8 44 32

26XL 26 42.04 41.53 15 23 11 - 38 8 47 34

28XL 28 45.28 44.77 15 23 11 - 38 8 48 36

30XL 30 48.51 48.00 15 23 11 - 38 8 55 39

32XL 32 51.74 51.24 16 23 11 - 38 8 57 41

34XL 34 54.98 54.47 16 23 11 - 38 8 61 41

36XL 36 58.21 57.70 16 23 11 - 38 8 61 41

38XL 38 61.45 60.94 16 25 11 - 38 8 65 50

40XL 40 64.68 64.17 16 25 11 - 38 8 69 50

42XL 42 67.91 67.41 16 25 11 - 38 8 74 53

44XL 44 71.15 70.64 16 25 11 5 38 8 78 58

45XL 45 72.77 72.26 16 25 11 5 38 10 - -

48XL 48 77.62 77.11 16 25 11 5 38 10 - -

XL 标准宽度 037/ XL standard width 037

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 0.37 inch

Type, pitch: 5.08 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

12XL 12 19.40 18.90 18 30 14 - 10 6 25 14
14XL 14 22.64 22.13 18 30 14 - 15 6 28 18
15XL 15 24.26 23.75 18 30 14 - 15 6 28 18
16XL 16 25.87 25.36 18 30 14 - 16 6 31 20
18XK 18 29.11 28.60 18 30 14 - 22 6 33 22
19XL 19 30.72 30.22 18 30 14 - 24 6 35 22
20XL 20 32.34 31.83 18 30 14 - 27 6 38 26
21XL 21 33.96 33.45 18 30 14 - 28 6 38 26
22XL 22 35.57 35.07 18 30 14 - 29 6 43 28
24XL 24 38.81 38.30 18 30 14 - 33 8 44 32
25XL 25 40.43 39.92 18 30 14 - 38 8 44 32
26XL 26 42.04 41.53 18 30 14 - 38 8 47 34
28XL 28 45.28 44.77 18 30 14 - 38 8 48 36
30XL 30 48.51 48.00 18 30 14 - 38 8 55 39
32XL 32 51.74 51.24 19 32 14 - 38 8 57 41
34XL 34 54.98 54.47 19 32 14 - 38 8 61 41
36XL 36 58.21 57.70 19 32 14 - 38 8 61 41
38XL 38 61.45 60.94 19 32 14 - 38 8 65 50
40XL 40 64.68 64.17 19 32 14 - 38 8 69 50
42XL 42 67.91 67.41 19 32 14 - 38 8 74 53
44XL 44 71.15 70.64 19 32 14 6 38 8 78 58
45XL 45 72.77 72.26 19 32 14 6 38 10 - -
48XL 48 77.62 77.11 19 32 14 6 38 10 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

XL 标准宽度 050/ XL standard width 050

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 0.5 inch

Type, pitch: 5.08 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

10L 10 30.32 29.56 26 38 21 - 20 8 - -
12L 12 36.38 35.62 26 38 21 - 25 8 - -
14L 14 42.45 41.68 26 38 21 - 30 10 - -
15L 15 45.48 44.72 26 38 21 - 32 10 - -
16L 16 48.51 47.75 26 38 21 - 34 12 - -
17L 17 51.54 50.78 26 38 21 - 35 12 - -
18L 18 54.57 53.81 26 38 21 - 36 12 - -
19L 19 57.61 56.84 26 38 21 - 38 12 65 50
20L 20 60.64 59.88 26 38 21 - 40 12 65 50
21L 21 63.67 62.91 26 38 21 - 42 12 69 50
22L 22 66.70 65.94 26 38 21 - 44 12 74 53
24L 24 72.77 72.00 26 38 21 - 44 12 83 63
25L 25 75.80 75.04 26 38 21 - 44 12 86 66
26L 26 78.83 78.07 26 38 21 - 44 12 93 75
28L 28 84.89 84.13 26 38 21 - 50 12 99 78
30L 30 90.96 90.20 26 38 21 - 50 14 105 84
32L 32 97.02 96.26 26 38 21 - 50 14 112 90
34L 34 103.08 102.32 26 41 21 - 56 14 115 90
36L 36 109.15 108.39 26 41 21 - 56 14 126 100
38L 38 115.22 114.45 26 41 21 - 60 14 126 100
40L 40 121.28 120.51 26 41 21 - 60 14 131 111
42L 42 127.34 126.58 26 41 21 - 60 14 138 125
44L 44 133.40 132.64 26 46 21 - 65 14 - -
46L 46 136.44 135.64 26 46 21 9 65 14 - -
48L 48 145.53 144.77 26 46 21 9 65 14 - -
50L 50 151.60 150.83 26 46 21 9 65 14 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

L 标准宽度 075 /L standard width 075

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 0.75 inch

Type, pitch: 9.525 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

10L 10 30.32 29.56 33 45 28 - 20 8 - -
12L 12 36.38 35.62 33 45 28 - 25 8 - -
14L 14 42.45 41.68 33 45 28 - 30 10 - -
15L 15 45.48 44.72 33 45 28 - 32 10 - -
16L 16 48.51 47.75 33 45 28 - 34 12 - -
17L 17 51.54 50.78 33 45 28 - 35 12 - -
18L 18 54.57 53.81 33 45 28 - 36 12 - -
19L 19 57.61 56.84 33 45 28 - 38 12 65 50
20L 20 60.64 59.88 33 45 28 - 40 12 65 50
21L 21 63.67 62.91 33 45 28 - 42 12 69 50
22L 22 66.70 65.94 33 45 28 - 44 12 74 53
24L 24 72.77 72.00 33 45 28 - 44 12 83 63
25L 25 75.80 75.04 33 45 28 - 44 12 86 66
26L 26 78.83 78.07 33 45 28 - 44 12 93 75
28L 28 84.89 84.13 33 45 28 - 50 12 99 78
30L 30 90.96 90.20 33 45 28 - 50 14 105 84
32L 32 97.02 96.26 33 45 28 - 50 14 112 90
34L 34 103.08 102.32 33 48 28 - 56 14 115 90
36L 36 109.15 108.39 33 48 28 - 56 14 126 100
38L 38 115.22 114.45 33 48 28 - 60 14 126 100
40L 40 121.28 120.51 33 48 28 - 60 14 131 111
42L 42 127.34 126.58 33 48 28 - 60 14 138 125
44L 44 133.40 132.64 33 53 28 - 65 14 - -
46L 46 136.44 135.64 33 53 28 11 65 14 - -
48L 48 145.53 144.77 33 53 28 11 65 14 - -
50L 50 151.60 150.83 33 53 28 11 65 14 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 1.00 inch

Type, pitch: 9.525 mm

Teeth number

L 标准宽度 100/L standard width 100

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend
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L 标准宽度 150 / L standard width 150

8

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

10L 10 30.32 29.56 45 57 40 - 20 8 - -
12L 12 36.38 35.62 45 57 40 - 25 8 - -
14L 14 42.45 41.68 45 57 40 - 30 10 - -
15L 15 45.48 44.72 45 57 40 - 32 10 - -
16L 16 48.51 47.75 45 57 40 - 34 12 - -
17L 17 51.54 50.78 45 57 40 - 35 12 - -
18L 18 54.57 53.81 45 57 40 - 36 12 - -
19L 19 57.61 56.84 45 57 40 - 38 12 65 50
20L 20 60.64 59.88 45 57 40 - 40 12 65 50
21L 21 63.67 62.91 45 57 40 - 42 12 69 50
22L 22 66.70 65.94 45 57 40 - 44 12 74 53
24L 24 72.77 72.00 45 57 40 - 44 12 83 63
25L 25 75.80 75.04 45 57 40 - 44 12 86 66
26L 26 78.83 78.07 45 57 40 - 44 12 93 75
28L 28 84.89 84.13 45 57 40 - 50 12 99 78
30L 30 90.96 90.20 45 57 40 - 50 14 105 84
32L 32 97.02 96.26 45 57 40 - 50 14 112 90
34L 34 103.08 102.32 45 59 40 - 56 14 115 90
36L 36 109.15 108.39 45 59 40 - 56 14 126 100
38L 38 115.22 114.45 45 59 40 - 60 14 126 100
40L 40 121.28 120.51 45 59 40 - 60 14 131 111
42L 42 127.34 126.58 45 59 40 - 60 14 138 125
44L 44 133.40 132.64 45 59 40 - 65 14 - -
46L 46 136.44 135.64 45 59 40 15 65 14 - -
48L 48 145.53 144.77 45 59 40 15 65 14 - -
50L 50 151.60 150.83 45 59 40 15 65 14 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 1.5 inch

Type, pitch: 9.525 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

14H 14 56.60 55.22 33 48 28 - 38 20 61 41
16H 16 64.68 63.31 33 48 28 - 46 20 69 50
18H 18 72.77 71.39 33 48 28 - 55 20 78 58
19H 19 76.81 75.44 33 48 28 - 56 20 83 63
20H 20 80.85 79.48 33 48 28 - 58 20 86 66
21H 21 84.89 83.52 33 48 28 - 58 20 90 69
22H 22 88.94 87.56 33 48 28 - 62 20 93 75
24H 24 97.02 96.65 33 48 28 - 66 20 105 84
25H 25 101.06 99.69 33 48 28 70 20 108 84
26H 26 105.11 103.73 33 48 28 - 74 20 112 90
28H 28 113.19 111.82 33 48 28 - 74 20 118 90
30H 30 121.28 119.90 33 48 28 - 78 20 126 100
32H 32 129.30 127.99 33 53 28 - 82 20 136 118
34H 34 137.45 136.07 33 53 28 - 82 20 146 128
36H 36 145.53 144.16 33 53 28 - 82 20 152 134
38H 38 153.62 152.24 33 53 28 - 88 20 160 140
40H 40 161.70 160.33 33 53 28 - 88 20 170 150
42H 42 169.79 168.41 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -
44H 44 177.87 176.50 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -
45H 45 181.91 180.54 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -
48H 48 194.04 192.67 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -
50H 50 202.13 200.76 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -
58H 58 234.47 233.09 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -
60H 60 242.55 241.18 33 53 28 11 88 20 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

H 标准宽度 100 / H standard width 100

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 1 inch

Type, pitch: 12.7 mm

Teeth number
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同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

H 标准宽度 150 / H standard width 150

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

14H 14 56.60 55.22 45 58 40 - 38 20 61 41
16H 16 64.68 63.31 45 58 40 - 46 20 69 50
18H 18 72.77 71.39 45 58 40 - 55 20 78 58
19H 19 76.81 75.44 45 58 40 - 56 20 83 63
20H 20 80.85 79.48 45 58 40 - 58 20 86 66
21H 21 84.89 83.52 45 58 40 - 58 20 90 69
22H 22 88.94 87.56 45 58 40 - 62 20 93 75
24H 24 97.02 96.65 45 58 40 - 66 20 105 84
25H 25 101.06 99.69 45 58 40 70 20 108 84
26H 26 105.11 103.73 45 58 40 - 74 20 112 90
28H 28 113.19 111.82 45 58 40 - 74 20 118 90
30H 30 121.28 119.90 45 58 40 - 78 20 126 100
32H 32 129.30 127.99 45 58 40 - 82 20 136 118
34H 34 137.45 136.07 45 58 40 - 82 20 146 128
36H 36 145.53 144.16 45 58 40 - 82 20 152 134
38H 38 153.62 152.24 45 58 40 - 88 20 160 140
40H 40 161.70 160.33 45 58 40 - 88 20 170 150
42H 42 169.79 168.41 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -
44H 44 177.87 176.50 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -
45H 45 181.91 180.54 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -
48H 48 194.04 192.67 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -
50H 50 202.13 200.76 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -
58H 58 234.47 233.09 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -
60H 60 242.55 241.18 45 58 40 15 88 20 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 1.5 inch

Type, pitch: 12.7 mm

Teeth number
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同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

H 标准宽度 200 / H standard width 200

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

14H 14 56.60 55.22 59 70 54 - 38 20 61 41
16H 16 64.68 63.31 59 70 54 - 46 20 69 50
18H 18 72.77 71.39 59 70 54 - 55 20 78 58
19H 19 76.81 75.44 59 70 54 - 56 20 83 63
20H 20 80.85 79.48 59 70 54 - 58 20 86 66
21H 21 84.89 83.52 59 70 54 - 58 20 90 69
22H 22 88.94 87.56 59 70 54 - 62 20 93 75
24H 24 97.02 96.65 59 70 54 - 66 20 105 84
25H 25 101.06 99.69 59 70 54 70 20 108 84
26H 26 105.11 103.73 59 70 54 - 74 20 112 90
28H 28 113.19 111.82 59 70 54 - 74 20 118 90
30H 30 121.28 119.90 59 70 54 - 78 20 126 100
32H 32 129.30 127.99 59 70 54 - 82 20 136 118
34H 34 137.45 136.07 59 70 54 - 82 20 146 128
36H 36 145.53 144.16 59 70 54 - 82 20 152 134
38H 38 153.62 152.24 59 70 54 - 88 20 160 140
40H 40 161.70 160.33 59 70 54 - 88 20 170 150
42H 42 169.79 168.41 59 70 54 20 88 20 - -
44H 44 177.87 176.50 59 70 54 20 88 20 - -
45H 45 181.91 180.54 59 70 54 20 88 20 - -
48H 48 194.04 192.67 59 70 54 20 88 20 - -
50H 50 202.13 200.76 59 70 54 20 88 20 - -
58H 58 234.47 233.09 59 70 54 20 88 20 - -
60H 60 242.55 241.18 59 70 54 88 20 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 2 inch

Type, pitch: 12.7 mm

Teeth number
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Structure

Belt width: 2 inch

Type, pitch: 22.225 mm

Teeth number

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

XH 标准宽度 200 / XH standard width 200

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

20XH 20 141.49 138.69 67 85 57 - 90 28 155 98
21XH 21 148.56 145.77 67 85 57 - 120 28 160 105
22XH 22 155.64 152.84 67 85 57 - 100 28 169 112
23XH 23 162.70 159.91 67 85 57 - 120 28 175 124
24XH 24 169.97 166.99 67 85 57 - 120 28 183 126
25XH 25 176.86 174.04 67 85 57 - 120 28 188 134
26XH 26 183.93 181.14 67 85 57 - 120 28 197 141
27XH 27 191.01 188.22 67 85 57 - 120 28 205 148
28XH 28 198.09 195.29 67 85 57 - 150 28 211 155
30XH 30 212.23 209.44 67 85 57 - 150 28 226 169
32XH 32 226.83 223.59 67 85 57 23 150 30 - -
34XH 34 240.53 237.74 67 85 57 23 150 30 - -
38XH 38 268.83 266.03 67 85 57 23 150 30 - -
40XH 40 282.98 280.18 67 85 57 23 150 30 - -
46XH 46 325.42 322.63 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
48XH 48 339.57 336.78 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
58XH 58 410.32 407.52 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
60XH 60 424.47 421.67 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
70XH 70 495.21 492.42 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
72XH 72 509.36 506.56 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
80XH 80 565.95 563.16 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -
84XH 84 694.25 591.46 67 97 57 23 175 30 - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

18XXH 18 181.91 178.87 121 140 111 - 120 28 198 140
19XXH 19 192.02 188.97 121 140 111 - 120 28 208 140
20XXH 20 202.13 199.08 121 140 111 - 130 28 208 150
21XXH 21 212.23 209.19 121 140 111 - 130 28 229 160
22XXH 22 222.34 219.29 121 140 111 - 130 28 239 170
24XXH 24 242.55 239.50 121 140 111 45 150 28 - -
25XXH 25 252.66 249.61 121 140 111 45 150 28 - -
26XXH 26 262.76 259.72 121 140 111 45 150 28 - -
27XXH 27 272.87 269.82 121 140 111 45 150 28 - -
30XXH 30 313.19 300.14 121 140 111 45 150 28 - -
40XXH 40 404.25 401.21 121 140 111 45 150 28 - -

- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

XXH 标准宽度 400 / XXH standard width 400

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 4 inch

Type, pitch: 31.75 mm

Teeth number
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T2.5 标准宽度 9 / T2.5 standard width 9

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T2.5 12 9.55 9.04 10 18 7 - 12 4 14 7
T2.5 14 11.14 10.06 10 18 7 - 14 4 14 7
T2.5 15 11.94 11.41 10 18 7 - 15 4 15 8
T2.5 18 14.32 13.79 10 18 7 - 9 4 20 12
T2.5 19 15.12 14.59 10 18 7 - 10 4 23 12
T2.5 20 15.92 15.39 10 18 7 - 11 4 25 13
T2.5 24 19.10 18.55 10 18 7 - 12 4 25 14
T2.5 25 19.89 19.38 10 18 7 - 14 4 25 16
T2.5 30 23.87 23.34 10 18 7 - 16 4 31 20
T2.5 32 25.47 24.93 10 18 7 - 16 6 31 20
T2.5 36 28.65 28.12 10 18 7 - 20 6 35 24
T2.5 40 31.83 31.30 10 18 7 - 22 6 38 26
T2.5 48 38.20 37.69 10 18 7 - 26 6 44 32
T2.5 60 47.75 47.22 10 18 7 - 34 6 55 39
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 9mm

Type, pitch: 2.5 mm

Teeth number
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同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

T5 标准宽度 16 / T5 standard width 16

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T5 20 31.83 30.98 21 30 17 - 19 6 38 26
T5 22 35.01 34.16 21 30 17 - 25 6 41 28
T5 24 38.20 37.35 21 30 17 - 25 6 43 28
T5 25 39.79 38.94 21 30 17 - 25 6 43 28
T5 26 41.36 40.53 21 30 17 - 30 6 47 34
T5 27 42.97 42.12 21 30 17 - 30 6 48 36
T5 28 44.56 43.71 21 30 17 - 30 8 48 36
T5 30 47.75 46.90 21 30 17 - 30 8 51 36
T5 32 50.93 50.08 21 30 17 - 35 8 54 42
T5 36 57.30 56.45 21 30 17 - 35 8 61 41
T5 40 63.66 62.81 21 30 17 - 45 8 69 50
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 16mm

Type, pitch: 5 mm

Teeth number
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T5 标准宽度 25 / T5 standard width 25

Structure

Belt width: 25mm

Type, pitch: 5 mm

Teeth number

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T5 10 15.92 15.07 30 42 26 - 9 6 20 12
T5 12 19.10 18.25 30 42 26 - 9 6 23 12
T5 14 22.28 21.43 30 42 26 - 13 6 25 16
T5 15 23.87 23.02 30 42 26 - 15 6 28 18
T5 16 25.46 24.61 30 42 26 - 15 6 31 20
T5 18 28.65 27.80 30 42 26 - 17 6 33 22
T5 19 30.24 29.39 30 42 26 - 19 6 35 22
T5 20 31.83 30.98 30 42 26 - 19 6 38 26
T5 22 35.01 34.16 30 42 26 - 25 6 41 28
T5 24 38.20 37.35 30 42 26 - 25 6 43 28
T5 25 39.79 38.94 30 42 26 - 25 6 43 28
T5 26 41.36 40.53 30 42 26 - 30 6 47 34
T5 27 42.97 42.12 30 42 26 - 30 6 48 36
T5 28 44.56 43.71 30 42 26 - 30 8 48 36
T5 30 47.75 46.90 30 42 26 - 30 8 51 36
T5 32 50.93 50.08 30 42 26 - 35 8 54 42
T5 36 57.30 56.45 30 42 26 - 35 8 61 41
T5 40 63.66 62.81 30 42 26 - 45 8 69 50
T5 42 66.85 66.00 30 42 26 - 45 8 74 53
T5 44 70.03 69.18 30 42 26 - 45 8 74 53
T5 48 76.39 75.54 30 42 26 - 50 8 83 63
T5 50 79.58 78.73 30 42 26 - 50 8 86 66
T5 60 95.49 94.64 30 42 26 - 60 8 99 78
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend
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同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T10 12 38.20 36.35 32 42 27 - 25 10 43 28
T10 14 44.56 42.70 32 42 27 - 30 10 47 34
T10 15 47.75 45.90 32 42 27 - 33 10 51 36
T10 16 50.93 49.05 32 42 27 - 35 10 57 41
T10 18 57.30 55.45 32 42 27 - 37 12 61 41
T10 20 63.66 61.80 32 42 27 - 40 12 69 50
T10 22 70.03 68.15 32 42 27 - 40 12 74 53
T10 24 76.39 74.55 32 42 27 - 40 12 83 63
T10 25 79.58 77.73 32 42 27 - 40 12 86 66
T10 26 82.76 80.90 32 42 27 - 45 12 86 66
T10 28 89.13 87.28 32 42 27 - 45 12 93 75
T10 30 95.49 93.65 32 42 27 - 45 12 99 78
T10 32 101.86 100.00 32 42 27 - 50 14 105 84
T10 36 114.59 112.75 32 42 27 - 50 14 118 90
T10 40 127.32 125.45 32 42 27 - 50 14 131 111
T10 44 140.06 138.20 32 42 27 11 55 16 - -
T10 48 152.79 150.90 32 42 27 11 55 16 - -
T10 50 159.15 157.30 32 42 27 11 60 16 - -
T10 60 190.99 189.14 32 42 27 11 60 16 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

T10 标准宽度 25 / T10 standard width 25

Structure

Belt width: 25mm

Type, pitch: 10 mm

Teeth number
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T10 标准宽度 30 / T10 standard width 30

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T10 12 38.20 36.35 37 47 32 - 25 10 43 28
T10 14 44.56 42.70 37 47 32 - 30 10 47 34
T10 15 47.75 45.90 37 47 32 - 33 10 51 36
T10 16 50.93 49.05 37 47 32 - 35 10 57 41
T10 18 57.30 55.45 37 47 32 - 37 12 61 41
T10 20 63.66 61.80 37 47 32 - 40 12 69 50
T10 22 70.03 68.15 37 47 32 - 40 12 74 53
T10 24 76.39 74.55 37 47 32 - 40 12 83 63
T10 25 79.58 77.73 37 47 32 - 40 12 86 66
T10 26 82.76 80.90 37 47 32 - 45 12 86 66
T10 28 89.13 87.28 37 47 32 - 45 12 93 75
T10 30 95.49 93.65 37 47 32 - 45 12 99 78
T10 32 101.86 100.00 37 47 32 - 50 14 105 84
T10 36 114.59 112.75 37 47 32 - 50 14 118 90
T10 40 127.32 125.45 37 47 32 - 50 14 131 111
T10 44 140.06 138.20 37 47 32 13 55 16 - -
T10 48 152.79 150.90 37 47 32 13 55 16 - -
T10 50 159.15 157.30 37 47 32 13 60 16 - -
T10 60 190.99 189.14 37 47 32 13 60 16 - -
- - - - * - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 30mm

Type, pitch: 10 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T10 12 38.20 36.35 47 57 42 - 25 10 43 28
T10 14 44.56 42.70 47 57 42 - 30 10 47 34
T10 15 47.75 45.90 47 57 42 - 33 10 51 36
T10 16 50.93 49.05 47 57 42 - 35 10 57 41
T10 18 57.30 55.45 47 57 42 - 37 12 61 41
T10 20 63.66 61.80 47 57 42 - 40 12 69 50
T10 22 70.03 68.15 47 57 42 - 40 12 74 53
T10 24 76.39 74.55 47 57 42 - 40 12 83 63
T10 25 79.58 77.73 47 57 42 - 40 12 86 66
T10 26 82.76 80.90 47 57 42 - 45 12 86 66
T10 28 89.13 87.28 47 57 42 - 45 12 93 75
T10 30 95.49 93.65 47 57 42 - 45 12 99 78
T10 32 101.86 100.00 47 57 42 - 50 14 105 84
T10 36 114.59 112.75 47 57 42 - 50 14 118 90
T10 40 127.32 125.45 47 57 42 - 50 14 131 111
T10 44 140.06 138.20 47 57 42 15 55 16 - -
T10 48 152.79 150.90 47 57 42 15 55 16 - -
T10 50 159.15 157.30 47 57 42 15 60 16 - -
T10 60 190.99 189.14 47 57 42 15 60 16 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

T10 标准宽度 40 / T10 standard width 40

Structure

Belt width: 40mm

Type, pitch: 10 mm

Teeth number

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T20 20 127.35 124.49 65 73 56 - 80 24 136 90
T20 21 133.69 130.86 65 73 56 - 80 24 142 92
T20 22 140.06 137.23 65 73 56 - 80 24 150 100
T20 23 146.42 143.59 65 73 56 - 95 24 156 108
T20 24 152.79 149.96 65 73 56 - 95 24 158 112
T20 25 159.15 156.32 65 73 56 - 95 24 168 120
T20 26 165.52 162.69 65 73 56 - 95 24 175 126
T20 27 171.89 169.06 65 73 56 - 95 24 181 134
T20 28 178.25 175.42 65 73 56 - 110 24 187 140
T20 29 184.62 181.79 65 73 56 - 110 24 194 145
T20 30 190.99 188.16 65 73 56 - 110 24 200 152
T20 32 203.72 200.89 65 73 56 20 110 24 - -
T20 34 216.45 213.62 65 73 56 20 110 24 - -
T20 36 229.18 226.35 65 73 56 20 110 32 - -
T20 38 241.92 239.09 65 73 56 20 110 32 - -
T20 40 254.65 251.82 65 73 56 20 110 32 - -
T20 42 267.38 264.55 65 73 56 20 130 32 - -
T20 44 280.11 277.28 65 73 56 20 130 32 - -
T20 46 292.52 290.02 65 73 56 20 130 32 - -
T20 48 305.58 302.75 65 73 56 20 130 32 - -
T20 50 318.31 315.48 65 73 56 20 130 32 - -
T20 60 381.97 379.14 65 73 56 20 130 32 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

T20 标准宽度 50 / T20 standard width 50

Structure

Belt width: 50mm

Type, pitch: 20 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia W L K X Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

T20 20 127.35 124.49 115 123 105 - 80 24 136 90
T20 21 133.69 130.86 115 123 105 - 80 24 142 92
T20 22 140.06 137.23 115 123 105 - 80 24 150 100
T20 23 146.42 143.59 115 123 105 - 95 24 156 108
T20 24 152.79 149.96 115 123 105 - 95 24 158 112
T20 25 159.15 156.32 115 123 105 - 95 24 168 120
T20 26 165.52 162.69 115 123 105 - 95 24 175 126
T20 27 171.89 169.06 115 123 105 - 95 24 181 134
T20 28 178.25 175.42 115 123 105 - 110 24 187 140
T20 29 184.62 181.79 115 123 105 - 110 24 194 145
T20 30 190.99 188.16 115 123 105 - 110 24 200 152
T20 32 203.72 200.89 115 123 105 37 110 24 - -
T20 34 216.45 213.62 115 123 105 37 110 24 - -
T20 36 229.18 226.35 115 123 105 37 110 32 - -
T20 38 241.92 239.09 115 123 105 37 110 32 - -
T20 40 254.65 251.82 115 123 105 37 110 32 - -
T20 42 267.38 264.55 115 123 105 37 130 32 - -
T20 44 280.11 277.28 115 123 105 37 130 32 - -
T20 46 292.52 290.02 115 123 105 37 130 32 - -
T20 48 305.58 302.75 115 123 105 37 130 32 - -
T20 50 318.31 315.48 115 123 105 37 130 32 - -
T20 60 381.97 379.14 115 123 105 37 130 32 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

T20 标准宽度 100 / T20 standard width 100

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 100mm

Type, pitch: 20 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

AT5 18 28.65 27.40 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 19 30.25 29.00 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 20 30.83 30.60 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 21 33.42 32.20 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 22 35.02 38.85 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 23 36.61 35.40 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 24 38.21 37.00 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 25 39.80 38.60 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 26 41.38 40.20 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 27 42.98 41.80 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 28 44.56 43.35 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 30 47.76 46.55 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 32 50.94 49.70 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 36 57.31 56.05 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 40 63.66 62.45 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 44 70.05 68.80 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 48 76.42 75.15 27 - 21 - - - - -
AT5 60 95.52 94.25 27 - 21 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

AT5 标准宽度 16 / AT5 standard width 16

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 16mm

Type, pitch: 5 mm

Teeth number
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

AT5 18 28.65 27.40 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 19 30.25 29.00 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 20 30.83 30.60 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 21 33.42 32.20 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 22 35.02 38.85 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 23 36.61 35.40 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 24 38.21 37.00 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 25 39.80 38.60 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 26 41.38 40.20 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 27 42.98 41.80 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 28 44.56 43.35 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 30 47.76 46.55 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 32 50.94 49.70 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 36 57.31 56.05 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 40 63.66 62.45 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 44 70.05 68.80 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 48 76.42 75.15 36 - 30 - - - - -
AT5 60 95.52 94.25 36 - 30 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 25mm

Type, pitch: 5 mm

Teeth number

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

AT5 标准宽度 25 / AT5 standard width 25
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Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

AT10 18 57.29 55.45 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 19 60.48 58.65 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 20 63.66 61.8 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 21 66.85 65.00 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 22 70.03 68.15 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 23 73.21 71.35 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 24 76.39 74.55 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 25 79.58 77.75 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 26 82.76 80.90 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 27 85.45 84.10 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 28 89.13 87.25 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 30 95.49 93.65 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 32 101.86 100.00 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 36 114.59 112.75 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 40 127.32 125.45 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 44 140.05 138.20 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 48 152.78 150.95 40 - 30 - - - - -
AT10 60 190.98 189.10 40 - 30 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

AT10 标准宽度 25 / AT10 standard width 25

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 25mm

Type, pitch: 10 mm

Teeth number
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AT10 标准宽度 30 / AT10 standard width 30

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

AT10 18 57.29 55.45 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 19 60.48 58.65 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 20 63.66 61.8 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 21 66.85 65.00 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 22 70.03 68.15 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 23 73.21 71.35 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 24 76.39 74.55 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 25 79.58 77.75 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 26 82.76 80.90 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 27 85.45 84.10 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 28 89.13 87.25 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 30 95.49 93.65 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 32 101.86 100.00 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 36 114.59 112.75 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 40 127.32 125.45 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 44 140.05 138.20 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 48 152.78 150.95 47 - 37 - - - - -
AT10 60 190.98 189.10 47 - 37 - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 30mm

Type, pitch: 10 mm

Teeth number
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3M 标准宽度 6 / 3M standard width 6

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

3M 11 10.50 9.74 11 19 7 - - 3 14 7
3M 12 11.46 10.70 11 19 7 - - 3 14 7
3M 14 13.37 12.61 11 19 7 - - 4 13 9.5
3M 15 14.32 13.56 11 19 7 - - 4 18 11
3M 16 15.28 14.52 11 19 7 - 10 4 18 11
3M 18 17.19 16.43 11 19 7 - 10 5 23 12
3M 19 18.14 17.38 11 19 7 - 10 5 25 13
3M 20 19.10 18.34 11 19 7 - 10 5 25 14
3M 21 20.05 19.29 11 19 7 - 11 5 25 14
3M 22 21.01 20.25 11 19 7 - 11 6 25 14
3M 24 22.92 22.16 11 19 7 - 14 6 28 18
3M 25 23.87 23.11 11 19 7 - 14 6 28 18
3M 26 24.83 24.07 11 19 7 - 15 6 28 18
3M 28 26.74 25.98 11 19 7 - 17 6 31 20
3M 30 28.65 27.89 11 19 7 - 19 6 33 22
3M 32 30.56 29.80 11 19 7 - 20 6 33 22
3M 34 32.47 31.71 11 19 7 22 8 38 26
3M 36 34.38 33.62 11 19 7 - 24 8 38 26
3M 38 36.29 35.53 11 19 7 - 26 8 43 28
3M 40 38.20 37.44 11 19 7 - 28 8 44 32
3M 46 43.93 43.16 11 19 7 - 32 10 51 36
3M 48 45.84 45.07 11 19 7 - 32 10 51 36
3M 60 57.30 56.53 11 19 7 - 36 12 65 30
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 6mm

Type, pitch: 3 mm

Teeth number
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同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

3M 标准宽度 9 / 3M standard width 9

9

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

3M 11 10.50 9.74 14 22 10 - - 3 14 7
3M 12 11.46 10.70 14 22 10 - - 3 14 7
3M 14 13.37 12.61 14 22 10 - - 4 13 9.5
3M 15 14.32 13.56 14 22 10 - - 4 18 11
3M 16 15.28 14.52 14 22 10 - 10 4 18 11
3M 18 17.19 16.43 14 22 10 - 10 5 23 12
3M 19 18.14 17.38 14 22 10 - 10 5 25 13
3M 20 19.10 18.34 14 22 10 - 10 5 25 14
3M 21 20.05 19.29 14 22 10 - 11 5 25 14
3M 22 21.01 20.25 14 22 10 - 11 6 25 14
3M 24 22.92 22.16 14 22 10 - 14 6 28 18
3M 25 23.87 23.11 14 22 10 - 14 6 28 18
3M 26 24.83 24.07 14 22 10 - 15 6 28 18
3M 28 26.74 25.98 14 22 10 - 17 6 31 20
3M 30 28.65 27.89 14 22 10 - 19 6 33 22
3M 32 30.56 29.80 14 22 10 - 20 6 33 22
3M 34 32.47 31.71 14 22 10 22 8 38 26
3M 36 34.38 33.62 14 22 10 - 24 8 38 26
3M 38 36.29 35.53 14 22 10 - 26 8 43 28
3M 40 38.20 37.44 14 22 10 - 28 8 44 32
3M 46 43.93 43.16 14 22 10 - 32 10 51 36
3M 48 45.84 45.07 14 22 10 - 32 10 51 36
3M 60 57.30 56.53 14 22 10 - 36 12 65 30
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 9mm

Type, pitch: 3 mm

Teeth number
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3M 标准宽度 15 / 3M standard width 15

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

3M 11 10.50 9.74 20 28 16 - - 3 14 7
3M 12 11.46 10.70 20 28 16 - - 3 14 7
3M 14 13.37 12.61 20 28 16 - - 4 13 9.5
3M 15 14.32 13.56 20 28 16 - - 4 18 11
3M 16 15.28 14.52 20 28 16 - 10 4 18 11
3M 18 17.19 16.43 20 28 16 - 10 5 23 12
3M 19 18.14 17.38 20 28 16 - 10 5 25 13
3M 20 19.10 18.34 20 28 16 - 10 5 25 14
3M 21 20.05 19.29 20 28 16 - 11 5 25 14
3M 22 21.01 20.25 20 28 16 - 11 6 25 14
3M 24 22.92 22.16 20 28 16 - 14 6 28 18
3M 25 23.87 23.11 20 28 16 - 14 6 28 18
3M 26 24.83 24.07 20 28 16 - 15 6 28 18
3M 28 26.74 25.98 20 28 16 - 17 6 31 20
3M 30 28.65 27.89 20 28 16 - 19 6 33 22
3M 32 30.56 29.80 20 28 16 - 20 6 33 22
3M 34 32.47 31.71 20 28 16 22 8 38 26
3M 36 34.38 33.62 20 28 16 - 24 8 38 26
3M 38 36.29 35.53 20 28 16 - 26 8 43 28
3M 40 38.20 37.44 20 28 16 - 28 8 44 32
3M 46 43.93 43.16 20 28 16 - 32 10 51 36
3M 48 45.84 45.07 20 28 16 - 32 10 51 36
3M 60 57.30 56.53 20 28 16 - 36 12 65 30
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 15mm

Type, pitch: 3 mm

Teeth number
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5M 标准宽度 15 / 5M standard width 15

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

5M 16 25.46 24.32 20 28 16 - 15 6 31 20
5M 18 28.65 27.50 20 28 16 - 18 6 33 22
5M 19 30.24 29.10 20 28 16 - 19 6 35 22
5M 20 31.83 30.69 20 28 16 - 20 8 35 22
5M 21 33.42 32.28 20 28 16 - 22 8 38 26
5M 22 35.01 33.87 20 28 16 - 22 8 38 26
5M 24 38.20 37.05 20 28 16 - 26 8 43 28
5M 25 39.79 38.65 20 28 16 - 28 8 44 32
5M 26 41.38 40.24 20 28 16 - 28 10 47 34
5M 28 44.56 43.42 20 28 16 - 30 10 48 36
5M 30 47.75 46.60 20 28 16 - 32 10 51 36
5M 32 50.93 49.79 21 28 16 - 34 10 55 39
5M 34 54.11 52.98 21 28 16 - 36 12 57 41
5M 36 57.30 56.15 21 28 16 - 38 12 61 48
5M 38 60.48 59.34 21 28 16 - 38 12 65 50
5M 40 63.66 62.52 21 28 16 - 40 12 69 50
5M 42 66.85 65.70 21 28 16 - 42 12 69 50
5M 46 73.21 72.07 21 28 16 - 44 12 78 58
5M 48 76.69 75.25 21 28 16 - 46 12 83 63
5M 50 79.58 78.43 21 28 16 7 46 12 83 63
5M 51 85.94 84.80 21 28 16 7 48 12 91 72
5M 56 89.13 87.98 21 28 16 7 50 12 94 74
5M 60 95.49 94.35 21 28 16 7 50 12 94 74
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 15mm

Type, pitch: 5 mm

Teeth number
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5M 标准宽度 25 / 5M standard width 25

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

5M 16 25.46 24.32 30 35 26 - 15 6 31 20
5M 18 28.65 27.50 30 35 26 - 18 6 33 22
5M 19 30.24 29.10 30 35 26 - 19 6 35 22
5M 20 31.83 30.69 30 35 26 - 20 8 35 22
5M 21 33.42 32.28 30 35 26 - 22 8 38 26
5M 22 35.01 33.87 30 35 26 - 22 8 38 26
5M 24 38.20 37.05 30 35 26 - 26 8 43 28
5M 25 39.79 38.65 30 35 26 - 28 8 44 32
5M 26 41.38 40.24 30 35 26 - 28 10 47 34
5M 28 44.56 43.42 30 35 26 - 30 10 48 36
5M 30 47.75 46.60 30 35 26 - 32 10 51 36
5M 32 50.93 49.79 30 35 26 - 34 10 55 39
5M 34 54.11 52.98 30 35 26 - 36 12 57 41
5M 36 57.30 56.15 30 35 26 - 38 12 61 48
5M 38 60.48 59.34 30 35 26 - 38 12 65 50
5M 40 63.66 62.52 30 35 26 - 40 12 69 50
5M 42 66.85 65.70 30 35 26 - 42 12 69 50
5M 46 73.21 72.07 30 35 26 - 44 12 78 58
5M 48 76.69 75.25 30 35 26 - 46 12 83 63
5M 50 79.58 78.43 30 35 26 7 46 12 83 63
5M 51 85.94 84.80 30 35 26 7 48 12 91 72
5M 56 89.13 87.98 30 35 26 7 50 12 94 74
5M 60 95.49 94.35 30 35 26 7 50 12 94 74
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 25mm

Type, pitch: 5 mm

Teeth number
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同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

8M 标准宽度 30 / 8M standard width 30

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

8M 18 45.84 44.47 37 58 32 - 38 10 - -
8M 20 50.93 49.56 37 58 32 - 40 10 - -
8M 22 56.02 54.65 37 58 32 - 42 10 - -
8M 24 61.12 59.75 37 58 32 - 44 10 - -
8M 26 66.21 64.84 37 58 32 - 46 10 74 53
8M 28 71.30 69.93 37 58 32 - 48 10 78 58
8M 30 76.39 75.02 37 58 32 - 52 10 83 63
8M 32 81.49 80.12 37 58 32 - 56 12 90 69
8M 34 86.58 85.21 37 58 32 - 60 12 93 75
8M 36 91.67 90.30 37 58 32 - 64 12 99 78
8M 38 96.77 95.39 37 58 32 - 68 12 105 84
8M 40 101.86 100.49 37 58 32 - 72 12 112 90
8M 42 106.95 105.58 37 58 32 - 74 15 115 90
8M 44 112.05 110.67 38 58 32 - 76 15 121 99
8M 46 117.14 115.77 38 58 32 - 78 15 126 100
8M 48 122.23 120.86 38 58 32 - 80 15 131 111
8M 50 127.32 125.95 38 58 32 9 80 15 136 114
8M 52 132.42 131.05 38 58 32 9 82 15 141 118
8M 56 142.60 141.23 38 58 32 9 84 15 152 134
8M 58 147.70 146.32 38 58 32 9 86 15 156 135
8M 60 152.79 151.42 38 58 32 9 88 20 160 140
8M 64 162.97 161.60 38 58 32 9 92 20 166 150
8M 72 183.35 181.97 38 58 32 9 94 20 192 171
8M 80 203.72 202.35 38 58 32 9 98 20 212 191

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 30mm

Type, pitch: 8 mm

Teeth number
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8M 标准宽度 40 / 8M standard width 40

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 40mm

Type, pitch: 8 mm

Teeth number

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

8M 18 45.84 44.47 47 68 42 - 38 10 - -
8M 20 50.93 49.56 47 68 42 - 40 10 - -
8M 22 56.02 54.65 47 68 42 - 42 10 - -
8M 24 61.12 59.75 47 68 42 - 44 10 - -
8M 26 66.21 64.84 47 68 42 - 46 10 74 53
8M 28 71.30 69.93 47 68 42 - 48 10 78 58
8M 30 76.39 75.02 47 68 42 - 52 10 83 63
8M 32 81.49 80.12 47 68 42 - 56 12 90 69
8M 34 86.58 85.21 47 68 42 - 60 12 93 75
8M 36 91.67 90.30 47 68 42 - 64 12 99 78
8M 38 96.77 95.39 47 68 42 - 68 12 105 84
8M 40 101.86 100.49 47 68 42 - 72 12 112 90
8M 42 106.95 105.58 47 68 42 - 74 15 115 90
8M 44 112.05 110.67 47 68 42 - 76 15 121 99
8M 46 117.14 115.77 47 68 42 - 78 15 126 100
8M 48 122.23 120.86 47 68 42 - 80 15 131 111
8M 50 127.32 125.95 47 68 42 9 80 15 136 114
8M 52 132.42 131.05 47 68 42 9 82 15 141 118
8M 56 142.60 141.23 47 68 42 9 84 15 152 134
8M 58 147.70 146.32 47 68 42 9 86 15 156 135
8M 60 152.79 151.42 47 68 42 9 88 20 160 140
8M 64 162.97 161.60 47 68 42 9 92 20 166 150
8M 72 183.35 181.97 47 68 42 9 94 20 192 171
8M 80 203.72 202.35 47 68 42 9 98 20 212 191

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.
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8M 标准宽度 50 / 8M standard width 50

50

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

8M 18 45.84 44.47 56 68 52 - 38 10 - -
8M 20 50.93 49.56 56 68 52 - 40 10 - -
8M 22 56.02 54.65 56 69 52 - 42 10 - -
8M 24 61.12 59.75 56 68 52 - 44 10 - -
8M 26 66.21 64.84 56 68 52 - 46 10 74 53
8M 28 71.30 69.93 56 69 52 - 48 10 78 58
8M 30 76.39 75.02 56 68 52 - 52 10 83 63
8M 32 81.49 80.12 56 68 52 - 56 12 90 69
8M 34 86.58 85.21 56 69 52 - 60 12 93 75
8M 36 91.67 90.30 56 68 52 - 64 12 99 78
8M 38 96.77 95.39 56 68 52 - 68 12 105 84
8M 40 101.86 100.49 56 69 52 - 72 12 112 90
8M 42 106.95 105.58 56 68 52 - 74 15 115 90
8M 44 112.05 110.67 56 68 52 - 76 15 121 99
8M 46 117.14 115.77 56 69 52 - 78 15 126 100
8M 48 122.23 120.86 56 68 52 - 80 15 131 111
8M 50 127.32 125.95 56 68 52 12 80 15 136 114
8M 52 132.42 131.05 56 69 52 12 82 15 141 118
8M 56 142.60 141.23 56 68 52 12 84 15 152 134
8M 58 147.70 146.32 56 68 52 12 86 15 156 135
8M 60 152.79 151.42 56 69 52 12 88 20 160 140
8M 64 162.97 161.60 56 68 52 12 92 20 166 150
8M 72 183.35 181.97 56 68 52 12 94 20 192 171
8M 80 203.72 202.35 56 69 52 12 98 20 212 191

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 50mm

Type, pitch: 8 mm

Teeth number

50
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14M 标准宽度 55 / 14M standard width 55

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

14M 28 124.78 121.98 66 91 60 - 92 25 137 106
14M 29 129.23 126.44 66 91 60 - 94 25 141 111
14M 30 133.69 130.90 66 91 60 - 96 25 146 115
14M 32 142.60 139.81 66 91 60 - 100 25 155 123
14M 34 151.52 148.72 66 91 60 - 104 25 164 132
14M 36 160.43 157.63 66 91 60 - 108 30 173 140
14M 38 169.34 166.55 66 91 60 - 112 30 182 149
14M 40 178.25 175.46 66 91 60 16 114 30 190 158
14M 42 187.17 184.37 66 91 60 16 116 30 200 167
14M 44 196.08 193.28 66 91 60 16 118 30 208 176
14M 46 204.99 202.20 66 91 60 16 118 30 217 185
14M 48 213.90 211.11 66 91 60 16 120 30 226 194
14M 56 249.55 246.76 66 91 60 16 124 40 262 229
14M 60 267.38 264.59 66 91 60 16 128 40 280 247
14M 64 285.21 282.41 66 91 60 16 130 40 297 265
14M 72 320.86 318.09 66 91 60 16 134 50 333 301
14M 80 356.51 353.71 66 91 60 16 138 50 369 336
14M 84 374.33 371.54 66 91 60 16 140 50 387 354
14M 90 401.07 398.28 66 91 60 16 142 50 413 381
14M 96 427.81 425.01 66 91 60 16 146 50 440 407
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend

Structure

Belt width: 55mm

Type, pitch: 14 mm

Teeth number
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20M 标准宽度 115 / 20M standard width 115

Type Teeth No. Pitch Dia Out dia
W L K X

Hub dia Hole Flange out dia Flange inner dia

规格 齿数 节径 外径 轮毂直径 内孔 档边外径 档边内径

20M 34 216.45 212.13 135 168 125 - 165 32 240 165
20M 36 229.18 224.87 135 168 125 - 178 32 250 178
20M 38 241.92 237.60 135 168 125 - 181 32 264 190
20M 40 254.56 250.33 135 168 125 - 203 32 275 203
20M 44 280.11 275.79 135 168 125 - 210 32 300 228
20M 48 305.88 301.26 135 168 125 - 228 32 325 254
20M 52 331.04 326.72 135 168 125 - 228 32 350 279
20M 56 356.51 352.19 135 168 125 - 228 32 375 305
20M 60 381.97 377.65 135 168 125 30 228 32 405 330
20M 64 407.44 403.12 135 168 125 30 228 32 430 356
20M 68 432.90 428.58 135 168 125 30 228 32 455 382
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - -

可按客户图纸定做非标产品；如按本公司型号生产，告知内孔与键槽即可。

Non-standard according to customer’s drawing; Standard according to catalog,customize hole and key-way.

Structure

Belt width: 115mm

Type, pitch: 20 mm

Teeth number

同步带轮基本形状结构图例/Timing belt pulley structure legend
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MXL梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=2.032mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

40 MXL 101.6 50 85 MXL 215.39 106 189 MXL 479.55 236
42 MXL 107.7 53 88 MXL 223.52 110 192 MXL 487.68 240
43 MXL 109.73 54 89 MXL 227.58 112 198 MXL 503.94 248
44 MXL 111.76 55 91 MXL 231.65 114 200 MXL 508.00 250
45 MXL 113.79 56 92 MXL 233.68 115 205 MXL 520.19 256
46 MXL 117.86 58 94 MXL 239.78 118 208 MXL 528.32 260
47 MXL 119.89 59 96 MXL 243.84 120 212 MXL 538.48 265
48 MXL 121.92 60 97.6 MXL 247.9 122 221 MXL 560.83 276
50 MXL 128.02 63 98 MXL 249.94 123 224 MXL 568.96 280
52 MXL 132.08 65 100 MXL 254 125 228 MXL 579.12 285
53 MXL 134.11 66 101 MXL 256.03 126 232 MXL 589.28 290
54 MXL 138.18 68 102.4 MXL 260.1 128 236 MXL 599.44 295
56 MXL 142.24 70 104 MXL 264.16 130 240 MXL 609.6 300
57 MXL 144.27 71 105 MXL 266.19 131 244 MXL 619.76 305
58 MXL 146.3 72 106 MXL 268.22 132 250 MXL 633.98 312
58.4 MXL 148.34 73 112 MXL 284.48 140 254 MXL 646.18 318
60 MXL 152.4 75 115 MXL 292.61 144 256 MXL 650.24 320
61 MXL 154.43 76 117 MXL 298.7 147 258 MXL 656.34 323
61.6 MXL 156.46 77 118 MXL 300.74 148 259 MXL 658.37 324
63 MXL 160.53 79 120 MXL 304.8 150 262 MXL 666.5 328
64 MXL 162.56 80 121 MXL 306.83 151 266 MXL 676.66 333
65 MXL 166.62 82 122 MXL 310.9 153 269 MXL 682.75 336
66 MXL 168.66 83 124 MXL 314.96 155 280 MXL 711.2 350
68 MXL 172.72 85 126 MXL 321.06 158 290 MXL 735.58 362
69 MXL 176.78 87 128 MXL 325.12 160 292 MXL 741.68 365
70 MXL 178.82 88 129 MXL 327.15 161 302 MXL 768.1 378
72 MXL 182.88 90 132 MXL 335.28 165 320 MXL 812.8 400
73 MXL 186.94 92 136 MXL 345.44 170 362 MXL 920.5 453
74 MXL 188.98 93 140 MXL 355.6 175 379 MXL 961.14 473
75 MXL 191.01 94 144 MXL 365.76 180 403 MXL 1024.13 504
76 MXL 193.04 95 152 MXL 386.08 190 418 MXL 1060.7 522
76.8 MXL 195.07 96 155 MXL 394.21 194 456 MXL 1158.24 570
77 MXL 197.1 97 160 MXL 406.4 200 480 MXL 1219.2 600
78 MXL 199.14 98 168 MXL 426.72 210 518 MXL 1316.74 648
80 MXL 203.3 100 169 MXL 430.78 212 608 MXL 1544.32 760
81 MXL 207.26 102 175 MXL 445.01 219 810 MXL 2056.38 1012
82 MXL 209.3 103 179 MXL 455.17 224 848 MXL 2153.92 1060
83 MXL 211.33 104 180 MXL 457.2 225 1170 MXL 2972.82 1463
84 MXL 213.36 105 185 MXL 471.42 232

MXL 同步带 MXL TIMING BELT
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XL 同步带 XL TIMING BELT

XL梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=5.08mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

44 XL 111.76 22 164 XL 416.56 82 306 XL 777.24 153
60 XL 152.40 30 166 XL 421.64 83 310 XL 787.40 155
70 XL 177.80 35 170 XL 431.80 85 312 XL 792.48 156
76 XL 193.04 38 172 XL 436.88 86 316 XL 802.64 158
78 XL 198.12 39 176 XL 447.04 88 320 XL 812.80 160
80 XL 203.20 40 180 XL 457.20 90 322 XL 817.88 161
82 XL 208.28 41 182 XL 462.28 91 326 XL 828.04 163
90 XL 228.60 45 184 XL 467.36 92 330 XL 838.20 165
92 XL 233.68 46 188 XL 477.52 94 334 XL 848.36 167
94 XL 238.76 47 190 XL 482.60 95 336 XL 853.44 168
96 XL 243.84 48 194 XL 492.76 97 338 XL 858.52 169
98 XL 248.92 49 196 XL 497.84 98 340 XL 863.60 170
100 XL 254.00 50 198 XL 502.92 99 348 XL 883.92 174
102 XL 259.08 51 200 XL 508.00 100 350 XL 889.00 175
104 XL 264.16 52 202 XL 513.08 101 352 XL 894.08 176
106 XL 269.24 53 206 XL 523.24 103 360 XL 914.40 180
108 XL 274.35 54 208 XL 528.32 104 364 XL 924.56 182
110 XL 279.40 55 210 XL 533.40 105 372 XL 944.88 186
114 XL 289.56 57 212 XL 538.48 106 380 XL 965.20 190
116 XL 294.64 58 214 XL 543.56 107 384 XL 975.36 192
118 XL 299.72 59 216 XL 548.64 108 390 XL 990.60 195
120 XL 304.80 60 220 XL 558.80 110 400 XL 1016.90 200
122 XL 309.88 61 224 XL 568.96 112 412 XL 1046.48 206
124 XL 314.96 62 226 XL 574.04 113 424 XL 1076.90 212
126 XL 320.04 63 228 XL 579.13 114 430 XL 1092.20 215
128 XL 325.12 64 230 XL 584.20 115 432 XL 1097.28 216
130 XL 330.20 65 236 XL 599.44 118 450 XL 1143.00 225
132 XL 335.28 66 240 XL 609.60 120 460 XL 1168.40 230
134 XL 340.36 67 250 XL 635.00 125 490 XL 1244.60 245
136 XL 345.44 68 260 XL 660.40 130 564 XL 1432.56 282
140 XL 355.60 70 270 XL 685.80 135 572 XL 1452.88 288
142 XL 360.68 71 276 XL 701.04 138 600 XL 1524.00 300
144 XL 365.76 72 280 XL 711.20 140 612 XL 1554.48 306
146 XL 370.84 73 282 XL 716.28 141 630 XL 1600.20 315
150 XL 381.00 75 290 XL 736.60 145 670 XL 1701.80 335
156 XL 396.24 78 296 XL 751.84 148 700 XL 1778.00 350
160 XL 406.40 80 300 XL 762.00 150 720 XL 1828.80 360
162 XL 411.48 81 304 XL 772.16 152 884 XL 2245.36 442
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Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

86 L 219.08 23 277 L 704.85 74 465 L 1181.10 124
98 L 247.65 26 280 L 714.38 75 480 L 1219.20 128
100 L 257.18 27 285 L 723.90 76 495 L 1257.00 132
109 L 276.23 29 300 L 762.00 80 500 L 1266.83 133
113 L 285.75 30 304 L 771.53 81 510 L 1295.40 136
124 L 314.33 33 315 L 800.10 84 525 L 1333.50 140
130 L 333.38 35 319 L 809.63 85 540 L 1371.60 144
135 L 342.90 36 322 L 819.15 86 548 L 1390.65 146
143 L 361.95 38 328 L 828.68 87 555 L 1409.70 148
150 L 381.00 40 330 L 838.20 88 560 L 1419.23 149
154 L 390.53 41 334 L 847.73 89 570 L 1447.80 152
158 L 400.05 42 337 L 857.25 90 574 L 1457.33 153
161 L 409.58 43 341 L 866.78 91 581 L 1476.38 155
165 L 419.10 44 345 L 876.30 92 585 L 1485.90 156
169 L 428.63 45 352 L 895.35 94 600 L 1524.00 160
173 L 438.15 46 355 L 904.88 95 619 L 1571.63 165
177 L 447.68 47 360 L 914.40 96 630 L 1600.20 168
180 L 457.20 48 367 L 933.45 98 660 L 1676.40 176
185 L 466.73 49 375 L 952.50 100 675 L 1717.50 180
187 L 476.25 50 382 L 971.55 102 694 L 1762.13 185
191 L 485.78 51 390 L 990.60 104 697 L 1771.65 186
195 L 495.30 52 394 L 1000.13 105 701 L 1781.18 187
203 L 514.35 54 397 L 1009.65 106 720 L 1828.80 192
210 L 533.40 56 400 L 1019.18 107 728 L 1847.85 194
220 L 561.98 59 405 L 1028.70 108 731 L 1857.39 195
225 L 571.50 60 408 L 1038.23 109 739 L 1876.43 197
230 L 581.03 61 412 L 1047.75 110 765 L 1943.10 204
240 L 609.60 64 420 L 1066.80 112 791 L 2009.78 211
244 L 619.13 65 427 L 1085.85 114 874 L 2219.33 233
250 L 638.18 67 435 L 1104.90 116 900 L 2286.00 240
255 L 647.70 68 439 L 1114.43 117 982 L 2495.55 262
263 L 666.75 70 442 L 1123.95 118 994 L 2524.13 265
270 L 685.80 72 450 L 1143.00 120 1043 L 2647.95 278
275 L 695.33 73 453 L 1152.53 121 1148 L 2914.65 306

1988 L 5048.25 530

L 同步带 L TIMING BELT

L梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=9.525mm)
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H 同步带 H TIMING BELT

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

145 H 368.30 29 430 H 1092.20 86 760 H 1930.40 152
185 H 469.90 37 435 H 1104.90 87 770 H 1955.80 154
200 H 508.00 40 440 H 1117.60 88 780 H 1981.20 156
210 H 533.40 42 445 H 1130.30 89 800 H 2032.00 160
220 H 558.80 44 450 H 1143.00 90 810 H 2032.00 162
225 H 571.50 45 460 H 1168.40 92 830 H 2108.20 166
230 H 584.20 46 465 H 1181.10 93 840 H 2133.60 168
240 H 609.60 48 470 H 1193.80 94 850 H 2159.00 170
245 H 622.30 49 480 H 1219.20 96 870 H 2209.80 174
250 H 635.00 50 485 H 1231.90 97 880 H 2235.20 176
255 H 647.70 51 490 H 1244.60 98 900 H 2286.00 180
260 H 660.40 52 500 H 1270.00 100 940 H 2387.60 188
270 H 685.80 54 510 H 1295.40 102 950 H 2413.00 190
280 H 711.20 56 515 H 1308.10 103 960 H 2438.40 192
285 H 723.90 57 520 H 1320.80 104 980 H 2489.20 196
290 H 736.60 58 525 H 1333.50 105 1000 H 2540.00 200
300 H 762.00 60 530 H 1346.20 106 1020 H 2590.80 204
310 H 787.40 62 540 H 1371.60 108 1050 H 2667.00 210
315 H 800.10 63 550 H 1397.00 110 1070 H 2717.80 214
320 H 812.80 64 560 H 1422.40 112 1100 H 2794.00 220
330 H 838.20 66 570 H 1447.80 114 1120 H 2844.80 224
340 H 863.60 68 580 H 1473.20 116 1130 H 2870.20 226
345 H 876.30 69 590 H 1498.60 118 1140 H 2895.60 228
350 H 889.00 70 600 H 1524.00 120 1150 H 2921.00 230
360 H 914.40 72 630 H 1600.20 126 1160 H 2946.40 232
365 H 927.10 73 640 H 1625.60 128 1180 H 2997.20 236
370 H 939.80 74 650 H 1651.00 130 1200 H 3048.00 240
375 H 952.50 75 660 H 1676.40 132 1250 H 3175.00 250
380 H 965.50 76 670 H 1701.80 134 1325 H 3365.50 265
385 H 977.90 77 680 H 1727.20 136 1350 H 3429.00 270
390 H 990.60 78 700 H 1778.00 140 1400 H 2556.00 280
395 H 1003.30 79 710 H 1803.40 142 1450 H 3683.00 290
400 H 1016.00 80 720 H 1828.80 144 1560 H 3962.40 312
405 H 1028.70 81 725 H 1841.50 145 1600 H 4064.00 320
410 H 1041.40 82 730 H 1854.20 146 1630 H 4140.20 326
420 H 1066.80 84 740 H 1879.60 148 1700 H 4318.00 340
425 H 1079.50 85 750 H 1905.00 150 2200 H 5588.00 440

H梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=12.70mm)
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Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数

T2.5×145 145.00 58
T2.5×157.5 157.50 63
T2.5×160 160.00 64
T2.5×172.5 172.50 69
T2.5×177.5 177.50 71
T2.5×185 185.00 74
T2.5×200 200.00 80
T2.5×230 230.00 92
T2.5×245 245.00 98
T2.5×265 265.00 106
T2.5×272.5 272.50 109
T2.5×275 275.00 110
T2.5×280 280.00 112
T2.5×285 285.00 114
T2.5×300 300.00 120
T2.5×305 305.00 122
T2.5×330 330.00 132
T2.5×335 335.00 134
T2.5×355 355.00 142
T2.5×380 380.00 152
T2.5×420 420.00 168
T2.5×450 450.00 180
T2.5×480 480.00 192
T2.5×500 500.00 200
T2.5×512.5 512.50 205
T2.5×580 580.00 232
T2.5×620 620.00 248
T2.5×625 625.00 250
T2.5×690 690.00 276
T2.5×780 780.00 312
T2.5×860 860.00 344

T2.5梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=2.50mm)

XH梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=22.225mm)

XH XXH T2.5 同步带 XH XXH T2.5 TIMING BELT

Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数

464 XH 1177.93 53
473 XH 1200.15 54
507 XH 1289.05 58
560 XH 1422.40 64
570 XH 1444.63 65
580 XH 1466.85 66
630 XH 1600.20 72
700 XH 1778.00 80
735 XH 1866.90 84
752 XH 1911.35 86
770 XH 1955.80 88
800 XH 2022.48 91
823 XH 2090.42 94
840 XH 2133.60 96
927 XH 2355.85 106
980 XH 2489.20 112
1000 XH 2533.65 114
1120 XH 2844.80 128
1260 XH 3200.40 144
1400 XH 3556.00 160
1540 XH 3911.60 176
1575 XH 4000.50 180
1750 XH 4445.00 200
1873 XH 4756.15 214
1925 XH 4889.50 220

XXH梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=31.750mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数

700 XXH 1778.00 56
800 XXH 2032.00 64
900 XXH 2286.00 72
1000 XXH 2540.00 80
1200 XXH 3048.00 96
1400 XXH 3556.00 112
1563 XXH 3968.75 125
1600 XXH 4064.00 128
1700 XXH 4318.00 136
1800 XXH 4572.00 144
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T5梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=5.00mm)

T5 同步带 T5 TIMING BELT

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.
规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

T5×150 150.00 30 T5×410 410.00 82 T5×720 720 144
T5×185 185.00 37 T5×420 420.00 84 T5×725 725 145
T5×200 200.00 40 T5×425 425.00 85 T5×740 740 148
T5×210 210.00 42 T5×450 450.00 90 T5×750 750 150
T5×215 215.00 43 T5×455 455.00 91 T5×780 780 156
T5×220 220.00 44 T5×460 460.00 92 T5×800 800 160
T5×225 225.00 45 T5×475 475.00 95 T5×810 810 162
T5×240 240.00 48 T5×480 480.00 96 T5×815 815 163
T5×245 245.00 49 T5×500 500.00 100 T5×840 840 168
T5×250 250.00 50 T5×510 510.00 102 T5×850 850 170
T5×255 255.00 51 T5×525 525.00 105 T5×860 860 172
T5×260 260.00 52 T5×545 545.00 109 T5×880 880 176
T5×270 270.00 54 T5×550 550.00 110 T5×900 900 180
T5×275 275.00 55 T5×560 560.00 112 T5×990 990 198
T5×280 280.00 56 T5×575 575.00 115 T5×1000 1000 200
T5×295 295.00 59 T5×590 590.00 118 T5×1050 1050 210
T5×300 300.00 60 T5×600 600.00 120 T5×1075 1075.00 210
T5×305 305.00 61 T5×610 610.00 122 T5×1100 1100.00 220
T5×320 320.00 64 T5×620 620.00 124 T5×1200 1200.00 240
T5×325 325.00 65 T5×625 625 125 T5×1215 1215.00 243
T5×330 330.00 66 T5×630 630 126 T5×1270 1270.00 254
T5×340 340.00 68 T5×635 635 127 T5×1380 1380.00 276
T5×350 350.00 70 T5×650 650 130 T5×1420 1420.00 284
T5×355 355.00 71 T5×670 670 134 T5×1630 1630.00 326
T5×365 365.00 73 T5×675 675 135 T5×1780 1780.00 356
T5×375 375.00 75 T5×690 690 138 T5×1800 1800.00 360
T5×390 390.00 78 T5×700 700 140 T5×1960 1960.00 392
T5×400 400.00 80 T5×710 710 142
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T10梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=10.00mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.
规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

T10×340 340.00 34 T10×950 950.00 95 T10×1720 1720.00 172
T10×400 400.00 40 T10×960 960.00 96 T10×1750 1750.00 175
T10×410 410.00 41 T10×980 980.00 98 T10×1780 1780.00 178
T10×440 440.00 44 T10×1000 1000.00 100 T10×1800 1800.00 180
T10×450 450.00 45 T10×1010 1010.00 101 T10×1860 1860.00 186
T10×460 460.00 46 T10×1040 1040.00 104 T10×1880 1880.00 188
T10×480 480.00 48 T10×1050 1050.00 105 T10×1980 1980.00 198
T10×500 500.00 50 T10×1080 1080.00 108 T10×2020 2020.00 202
T10×530 530.00 53 T10×1100 1100.00 110 T10×2100 2100.00 210
T10×550 550.00 55 T10×1140 1140.00 114 T10×2200 2200.00 220
T10×560 560.00 56 T10×1150 1150.00 115 T10×2250 2250.00 225
T10×570 570.00 57 T10×1200 1200.00 120 T10×2300 2300.00 230
T10×600 600.00 60 T10×1210 1210.00 121 T10×2360 2360.00 236
T10×610 610.00 61 T10×1240 1240.00 124 T10×2380 2380.00 238
T10×630 630.00 63 T10×1250 1250.00 125 T10×2480 2480.00 248
T10×650 650.00 65 T10×1280 1280.00 128 T10×2500 2500.00 250
T10×660 660.00 66 T10×1300 1300.00 130 T10×2550 2550.00 255
T10×700 700.00 70 T10×1320 1320.00 132 T10×2580 2580.00 258
T10×720 720.00 72 T10×1350 1350.00 135 T10×2800 2800.00 280
T10×730 730.00 73 T10×1390 1390.00 139 T10×2880 2880.00 288
T10×750 750.00 75 T10×1400 1400.00 140 T10×3000 3000.00 300
T10×780 780.00 78 T10×1420 1420.00 142 T10×3300 3300.00 330
T10×800 800.00 80 T10×1440 1440.00 144 T10×3500 3500.00 350
T10×810 810.00 81 T10×1450 1450.00 145 T10×3600 3600.00 360
T10×840 840.00 84 T10×1460 1460.00 146 T10×3680 3680.00 368
T10×850 850.00 85 T10×1500 1500.00 150 T10×4280 4280.00 428
T10×880 880.00 88 T10×1560 1560.00 156 T10×4680 4680.00 468
T10×890 890.00 89 T10×1600 1600.00 160 T10×5060 5060.00 506
T10×900 900.00 90 T10×1610 1610.00 161 T10×5360 5360.00 536
T10×910 910.00 91 T10×1640 1640.00 164
T10×920 920.00 92 T10×1700 1700.00 170

T10 同步带 T10 TIMING BELT
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T20梯形同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=20.00mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数

T20×1220 1220.00 61
T20×1240 1240.00 62
T20×1260 1260.00 63
T20×1280 1280.00 64
T20×1320 1320.00 66
T20×1460 1460.00 73
T20×1680 1680.00 84
T20×1700 1700.00 85
T20×1760 1760.00 88
T20×1780 1780.00 89
T20×1880 1880.00 94
T20×2200 2200.00 110
T20×2240 2240.00 112
T20×2600 2600.00 130
T20×2720 2720.00 136
T20×2760 2760.00 138
T20×3100 3100.00 155
T20×3620 3620.00 181
T20×4760 4760.00 238

T20 同步带 T20 TIMING BELT
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3M圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=3.00mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

111-3M 111.00 37 285-3M 285.00 95 501-3M 501.00 167
120-3M 120.00 40 288-3M 288.00 96 513-3M 513.00 171
129-3M 129.00 43 291-3M 291.00 97 519-3M 519.00 173
135-3M 135.00 45 294-3M 294.00 98 522-3M 522.00 174
141-3M 141.00 47 297-3M 297.00 99 531-3M 531.00 177
150-3M 150.00 50 300-3M 300.00 100 537-3M 537.00 179
153-3M 153.00 51 306-3M 306.00 102 546-3M 546.00 182
156-3M 156.00 52 309-3M 309.00 103 552-3M 552.00 184
159-3M 159.00 53 312-3M 312.00 104 564-3M 564.00 188
165-3M 165.00 55 315-3M 315.00 105 576-3M 576.00 192
171-3M 171.00 57 318-3M 318.00 106 582-3M 582.00 194
174-3M 174.00 58 324-3M 324.00 108 597-3M 597.00 199
177-3M 177.00 59 327-3M 327.00 109 606-3M 606.00 202
180-3M 180.00 60 330-3M 330.00 110 609-3M 609.00 203
189-3M 189.00 63 336-3M 336.00 112 612-3M 612.00 204
192-3M 192.00 64 339-3M 339.00 113 630-3M 630.00 210
195-3M 195.00 65 345-3M 345.00 115 633-3M 633.00 211
201-3M 201.00 67 348-3M 348.00 116 648-3M 648.00 216
204-3M 204.00 68 351-3M 351.00 117 654-3M 654.00 218
207-3M 207.00 69 354-3M 354.00 118 669-3M 669.00 223
210-3M 210.00 70 357-3M 357.00 119 675-3M 675.00 225
213-3M 213.00 71 363-3M 363.00 121 699-3M 699.00 233
219-3M 219.00 73 369-3M 369.00 122 711-3M 711.00 237
222-3M 222.00 74 375-3M 375.00 123 750-3M 750.00 250
225-3M 225.00 75 384-3M 384.00 128 753-3M 753.00 251
228-3M 228.00 76 390-3M 390.00 130 801-3M 801.00 267
237-3M 237.00 79 399-3M 399.00 133 813-3M 813.00 271
240-3M 240.00 80 405-3M 405.00 135 885-3M 885.00 295
246-3M 246.00 82 411-3M 411.00 137 900-3M 900.00 300
252-3M 252.00 84 420-3M 420.00 140 939-3M 939.00 313
255-3M 255.00 85 426-3M 426.00 142 1125-3M 1125.00 375
261-3M 261.00 87 432-3M 432.00 144 1245-3M 1245.00 415
264-3M 264.00 88 447-3M 447.00 149 1569-3M 1569.00 523
267-3M 267.00 89 459-3M 459.00 153 1800-3M 1800.00 600
270-3M 270.00 90 474-3M 474.00 158 2388-3M 2388.00 796
276-3M 276.00 92 480-3M 480.00 160 2640-3M 2640.00 880
279-3M 279.00 93 486-3M 486.00 162 3000-3M 3000.00 1000
282-3M 282.00 94 495-3M 495.00 165

3M 同步带 3M TIMING BELT



45

5M 同步带 5M TIMING BELT

5M圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=5.00mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

180-5M 180.00 36 565-5M 565.00 113 950-5M 950.00 190
210-5M 210.00 42 570-5M 570.00 114 960-5M 960.00 192
225-5M 225.00 45 575-5M 575.00 115 965-5M 965.00 193
235-5M 235.00 47 580-5M 580.00 116 975-5M 975.00 195
250-5M 250.00 50 585-5M 585.00 117 980-5M 980.00 196
265-5M 265.00 53 590-5M 590.00 118 1000-5M 1000.00 200
280-5M 280.00 56 600-5M 600.00 120 1050-5M 1050.00 210
285-5M 285.00 57 610-5M 610.00 122 1080-5M 1080.00 216
295-5M 295.00 59 615-5M 615.00 123 1100-5M 1100.00 220
300-5M 300.00 60 625-5M 625.00 125 1125-5M 1125.00 225
305-5M 305.00 61 630-5M 630.00 126 1145-5M 1145.00 229
310-5M 310.00 62 635-5M 635.00 127 1150-5M 1150.00 230
320-5M 320.00 64 640-5M 640.00 128 1160-5M 1160.00 232
325-5M 325.00 65 645-5M 645.00 129 1175-5M 1175.00 235
330-5M 330.00 66 650-5M 650.00 130 1190-5M 1190.00 238
335-5M 335.00 67 655-5M 655.00 131 1200-5M 1200.00 240
340-5M 340.00 68 670-5M 670.00 134 1210-5M 1210.00 242
345-5M 345.00 69 690-5M 690.00 138 1225-5M 1225.00 245
350-5M 350.00 70 695-5M 695.00 139 1250-5M 1250.00 250
355-5M 355.00 71 700-5M 700.00 140 1270-5M 1270.00 254
360-5M 360.00 72 710-5M 710.00 142 1340-5M 1340.00 268
365-5M 365.00 63 715-5M 715.00 143 1350-5M 1350.00 270
375-5M 375.00 75 720-5M 720.00 144 1380-5M 1380.00 276
385-5M 385.00 77 730-5M 730.00 146 1400-5M 1400.00 280
400-5M 400.00 80 740-5M 740.00 148 1420-5M 1420.00 284
405-5M 405.00 81 745-5M 745.00 149 1455-5M 1455.00 291
410-5M 410.00 82 750-5M 750.00 150 1490-5M 1490.00 298
420-5M 420.00 84 755-5M 755.00 151 1500-5M 1500.00 300
425-5M 425.00 85 770-5M 770.00 154 1595-5M 1595.00 319
450-5M 450.00 90 780-5M 780.00 156 1690-5M 1690.00 338
460-5M 460.00 92 800-5M 800.00 160 1700-5M 1700.00 340
470-5M 470.00 94 810-5M 810.00 162 1720-5M 1720.00 344
475-5M 475.00 95 815-5M 815.00 163 1760-5M 1760.00 352
480-5M 480.00 96 825-5M 825.00 165 1800-5M 1800.00 360
490-5M 490.00 98 830-5M 830.00 166 1870-5M 1870.00 374
500-5M 500.00 100 835-5M 835.00 167 2000-5M 2000.00 400
505-5M 505.00 101 845-5M 845.00 169 2050-5M 2050.00 410
520-5M 520.00 104 850-5M 850.00 170 2100-5M 2100.00 420
525-5M 525.00 105 860-5M 860.00 172 2250-5M 2250.00 450
530-5M 530.00 106 890-5M 890.00 178 2350-5M 2350.00 470
535-5M 535.00 107 900-5M 900.00 180 2500-5M 2500.00 500
540-5M 540.00 108 920-5M 920.00 184 3255-5M 3255.00 651
550-5M 550.00 110 925-5M 925.00 185 3750-5M 3750.00 750
560-5M 560.00 112 935-5M 935.00 187 3770-5M 3770.00 754
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Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

288-8M 288.00 36 968-8M 968.00 121 1600-8M 1600.00 200
368-8M 368.00 46 976-8M 976.00 122 1608-8M 1608.00 201
376-8M 376.00 47 984-8M 984.00 123 1624-8M 1624.00 203
384-8M 384.00 48 1000-8M 1000.00 125 1640-8M 1640.00 205
400-8M 400.00 50 1032-8M 1032.00 129 1648-8M 1648.00 206
416-8M 416.00 52 1040-8M 1040.00 130 1680-8M 1680.00 210
424-8M 424.00 53 1048-8M 1048.00 131 1696-8M 1696.00 212
480-8M 480.00 60 1056-8M 1056.00 132 1728-8M 1728.00 216
496-8M 496.00 62 1064-8M 1064.00 133 1760-8M 1760.00 220
512-8M 512.00 64 1080-8M 1080.00 135 1800-8M 1800.00 225
536-8M 536.00 67 1096-8M 1096.00 137 1824-8M 1824.00 228
552-8M 552.00 69 1104-8M 1104.00 138 1840-8M 1840.00 230
560-8M 560.00 70 1120-8M 1120.00 140 1888-8M 1888.00 236
568-8M 568.00 71 1128-8M 1128.00 141 1896-8M 1896.00 237
576-8M 576.00 72 1136-8M 1136.00 142 1904-8M 1904.00 238
584-8M 584.00 73 1144-8M 1144.00 143 2000-8M 2000.00 250
600-8M 600.00 75 1152-8M 1152.00 144 2008-8M 2008.00 251
608-8M 608.00 76 1160-8M 1160.00 145 2032-8M 2032.00 254
624-8M 624.00 78 1168-8M 1168.00 146 2080-8M 2080.00 260
632-8M 632.00 79 1176-8M 1176.00 147 2104-8M 2104.00 263
640-8M 640.00 80 1184-8M 1184.00 148 2160-8M 2160.00 270
656-8M 656.00 82 1192-8M 1192.00 149 2176-8M 2176.00 272
680-8M 680.00 85 1200-8M 1200.00 150 2200-8M 2200.00 275
688-8M 688.00 86 1216-8M 1216.00 152 2208-8M 2208.00 276
712-8M 712.00 89 1224-8M 1224.00 153 2240-8M 2240.00 280
720-8M 720.00 90 1248-8M 1248.00 156 2248-8M 2248.00 281
760-8M 760.00 95 1256-8M 1256.00 157 2272-8M 2272.00 284
776-8M 776.00 97 1264-8M 1264.00 158 2304-8M 2304.00 288
800-8M 800.00 100 1272-8M 1272.00 159 2392-8M 2392.00 299
824-8M 824.00 103 1280-8M 1280.00 160 2400-8M 2400.00 300
840-8M 840.00 105 1304-8M 1304.00 163 2504-8M 2504.00 313
848-8M 848.00 106 1312-8M 1312.00 164 2600-8M 2600.00 325
856-8M 856.00 107 1344-8M 1344.00 168 2656-8M 2656.00 332
864-8M 864.00 108 1360-8M 1360.00 170 2800-8M 2800.00 350
872-8M 872.00 109 1392-8M 1392.00 174 2840-8M 2840.00 355
880-8M 880.00 110 1400-8M 1400.00 175 2848-8M 2848.00 356
888-8M 888.00 111 1408-8M 1408.00 176 3048-8M 3048.00 381
896-8M 896.00 112 1424-8M 1424.00 178 3120-8M 3120.00 390
920-8M 920.00 115 1440-8M 1440.00 180 3200-8M 3200.00 400
928-8M 928.00 116 1480-8M 1480.00 185 3280-8M 3280.00 410
936-8M 936.00 117 1520-8M 1520.00 190 3400-8M 3400.00 425
944-8M 944.00 118 1560-8M 1560.00 195 3600-8M 3600.00 450
952-8M 952.00 119 1576-8M 1576.00 197 4400-8M 4400.00 550
960-8M 960.00 120 1584-8M 1584.00 198 5120-8M 5120.00 640

8M圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=8.00mm)

8M 同步带 8M TIMING BELT



47

14M 20M 同步带 14M 20M TIMING BELT

20M圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=20.00mm)

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

966-14M 966.00 69 1890-14M 1890.00 135 2000-20M 2000.00 100
1036-14M 1036.00 74 1946-14M 1946.00 139 2500-20M 2500.00 125
1050-14M 1050.00 75 1960-14M 1960.00 140 3200-20M 3200.00 160
1092-14M 1092.00 78 2002-14M 2002.00 143 3220-20M 3220.00 161
1120-14M 1120.00 80 2044-14M 2044.00 146 3400-20M 3400.00 170
1190-14M 1190.00 85 2100-14M 2100.00 150 3800-20M 3800.00 190
1246-14M 1246.00 89 2240-14M 2240.00 160 4200-20M 4200.00 210
1260-14M 1260.00 90 2310-14M 2310.00 165 4600-20M 4600.00 230
1344-14M 1344.00 96 2380-14M 2380.00 170 5000-20M 5000.00 250
1400-14M 1400.00 100 2450-14M 2450.00 175 5200-20M 5200.00 260
1442-14M 1442.00 103 2590-14M 2590.00 185
1456-14M 1456.00 104 2660-14M 2660.00 190
1540-14M 1540.00 110 2800-14M 2800.00 200
1568-14M 1568.00 112 3038-14M 3038.00 217
1610-14M 1610.00 115 3150-14M 3150.00 225
1652-14M 1652.00 118 3360-14M 3360.00 240
1750-14M 1750.00 125 3500-14M 3500.00 250
1764-14M 1764.00 126 3850-14M 3850.00 275
1778-14M 1778.00 127 4326-14M 4326.00 309
1808-14M 1808.00 129 4578-14M 4578.00 327
1820-14M 1820.00 130 4760-14M 4760.00 340
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Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.
规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

S2M-80 80.00 40 S2M-180 180.00 90 S2M-360 360.00 180
S2M-88 88.00 44 S2M-182 182.00 91 S2M-370 370.00 185
S2M-100 100.00 50 S2M-190 190.00 95 S2M-376 376.00 188
S2M-112 112.00 56 S2M-194 194.00 97 S2M-400 400.00 200
S2M-118 118.00 59 S2M-200 200.00 100 S2M-426 426.00 213
S2M-120 120.00 60 S2M-212 212.00 106 S2M-440 440.00 220
S2M-122 122.00 61 S2M-224 224.00 112 S2M-448 448.00 224
S2M-124 124.00 62 S2M-236 236.00 118 S2M-452 452.00 226
S2M-126 126.00 63 S2M-240 240.00 120 S2M-460 460.00 230
S2M-130 130.00 65 S2M-244 244.00 122 S2M-492 492.00 246
S2M-134 134.00 67 S2M-248 248.00 124 S2M-494 494.00 247
S2M-138 138.00 69 S2M-250 250.00 125 S2M-500 500.00 250
S2M-142 142.00 71 S2M-260 260.00 130 S2M-520 520.00 260
S2M-144 144.00 72 S2M-264 264.00 132 S2M-560 560.00 280
S2M-146 146.00 73 S2M-280 280.00 140 S2M-630 630.00 315
S2M-152 152.00 76 S2M-284 284.00 142 S2M-710 710.00 355
S2M-156 156.00 78 S2M-288 288.00 144 S2M-800 800.00 400
S2M-160 160.00 80 S2M-308 308.00 154 S2M-900 900.00 450
S2M-164 164.00 82 S2M-322 322.00 161 S2M-3000 3000.00 1500
S2M-170 170.00 85 S2M-320 320.00 160 S2M-3672 3672.00 1836
S2M-172 172.00 86 S2M-354 354.00 177

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.
规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

S3M-150 150.00 50 S3M-327 327.00 109 S3M-582 582.00 194
S3M-174 174.00 58 S3M-339 339.00 113 S3M-585 585.00 195
S3M-177 177.00 59 S3M-357 357.00 119 S3M-597 597.00 199
S3M-192 192.00 64 S3M-360 360.00 120 S3M-600 600.00 200
S3M-201 201.00 67 S3M-384 384.00 128 S3M-606 606.00 202
S3M-207 207.00 69 S3M-399 399.00 133 S3M-633 633.00 211
S3M-210 210.00 70 S3M-408 408.00 136 S3M-636 636.00 212
S3M-219 219.00 73 S3M-420 420.00 140 S3M-660 660.00 220
S3M-225 225.00 75 S3M-432 432.00 144 S3M-699 699.00 233
S3M-240 240.00 80 S3M-453 453.00 151 S3M-714 714.00 238
S3M-246 246.00 82 S3M-486 486.00 162 S3M-750 750.00 240
S3M-252 252.00 84 S3M-504 504.00 168 S3M-810 810.00 270
S3M-255 255.00 85 S3M-507 507.00 169 S3M-900 900.00 300
S3M-276 276.00 92 S3M-537 537.00 179 S3M-1050 1050.00 350
S3M-300 300.00 100 S3M-564 564.00 188 S3M-1188 1188.00 396
S3M-312 312.00 104 S3M-573 573.00 191

S2M 圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=2.00mm)

S3M 圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=3.00mm)

S2M S3M 同步带 S2M S3M TIMING BELT
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Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.
规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

S5M-150 150.00 30 S5M-500 500.00 100 S5M-810 810.00 162
S5M-250 250.00 50 S5M-520 520.00 104 S5M-850 850.00 170
S5M-255 255.00 51 S5M-525 525.00 105 S5M-900 900.00 180
S5M-295 295.00 59 S5M-550 550.00 110 S5M-950 950.00 190
S5M-300 300.00 60 S5M-560 560.00 112 S5M-975 975.00 195
S5M-325 325.00 65 S5M-575 575.00 115 S5M-1000 1000.00 200
S5M-335 335.00 67 S5M-600 600.00 120 S5M-1050 1050.00 210
S5M-340 340.00 68 S5M-625 625.00 125 S5M-1125 1125.00 225
S5M-355 355.00 71 S5M-650 650.00 130 S5M-1270 1270.00 254
S5M-375 375.00 75 S5M-670 670.00 134 S5M-1350 1350.00 270
S5M-400 400.00 80 S5M-675 675.00 135 S5M-1420 1420.00 284
S5M-410 410.00 82 S5M-695 695.00 139 S5M-1595 1595.00 319
S5M-420 420.00 84 S5M-700 700.00 140 S5M-1800 1800.00 360
S5M-425 425.00 85 S5M-710 710.00 142 S5M-2000 2000.00 400
S5M-475 475.00 95 S5M-750 750.00 150
S5M-490 490.00 98 S5M-800 800.00 160

S5M 圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=5.00mm)

S5M 同步带 S5M TIMING BELT
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S8M 同步带 S8M TIMING BELT

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.
规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

S8M-480 480.00 60 S8M-1032 1032.00 129 S8M-1512 1512.00 189
S8M-520 520.00 65 S8M-1040 1040.00 130 S8M-1600 1600.00 200
S8M-560 560.00 70 S8M-1056 1056.00 132 S8M-1624 1624.00 203
S8M-584 584.00 73 S8M-1080 1080.00 135 S8M-1680 1680.00 210
S8M-592 592.00 74 S8M-1096 1096.00 137 S8M-1728 1728.00 216
S8M-600 600.00 75 S8M-1120 1120.00 140 S8M-1760 1760.00 220
S8M-632 632.00 79 S8M-1136 1136.00 142 S8M-1792 1792.00 224
S8M-640 640.00 80 S8M-1152 1152.00 144 S8M-1800 1800.00 225
S8M-704 704.00 88 S8M-1160 1160.00 145 S8M-1880 1880.00 226
S8M-712 712.00 89 S8M-1184 1184.00 148 S8M-2000 2000.00 250
S8M-720 720.00 90 S8M-1192 1192.00 149 S8M-2032 2032.00 254
S8M-760 760.00 95 S8M-1200 1200.00 150 S8M-2056 2056.00 257
S8M-800 800.00 100 S8M-1224 1224.00 153 S8M-2120 2120.00 265
S8M-824 824.00 103 S8M-1248 1248.00 156 S8M-2240 2240.00 280
S8M-840 840.00 105 S8M-1256 1256.00 157 S8M-2272 2272.00 284
S8M-848 848.00 106 S8M-1280 1280.00 160 S8M-2400 2400.00 300
S8M-880 880.00 110 S8M-1296 1296.00 162 S8M-2600 2600.00 325
S8M-896 896.00 112 S8M-1304 1304.00 163 S8M-2800 2800.00 350
S8M-920 920.00 115 S8M-1312 1312.00 164 S8M-2848 2848.00 356
S8M-960 960.00 120 S8M-1320 1320.00 165 S8M-3200 3200.00 400
S8M-976 976.00 122 S8M-1344 1344.00 168 S8M-3400 3400.00 425
S8M-984 984.00 123 S8M-1352 1352.00 169 S8M-3440 3440.00 430
S8M-1000 1000.00 125 S8M-1360 1360.00 170 S8M-3600 3600.00 450
S8M-1016 1016.00 127 S8M-1400 1400.00 175 S8M-4000 4000.00 500
S8M-1024 1024.00 128 S8M-1440 1440.00 180

S8M 圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=8.00mm)
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S14M 圆孤齿同步带规格、型号、尺寸(节距=14.00mm)

S14M 同步带 S14M TIMING BELT

Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No. Type Pitch length Teeth No.

规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数 规格 节线长 齿数

S14M-966 966.00 69 S14M-1806 1806.00 129 S14M-250 2506.00 179

S14M-112 1120.00 80 S14M-1890 1890.00 135 S14M-259 2590.00 185

S14M-119 1190.00 85 S14M-1904 1904.00 136 S14M-280 2800.00 200

S14M-124 1246.00 89 S14M-1960 1960.00 140 S14M-313 3136.00 224

S14M-140 1400.00 100 S14M-2100 2100.00 150 S14M-315 3150.00 225

S14M-154 1540.00 110 S14M-2240 2240.00 160 S14M-350 3500.00 250

S14M-161 1610.00 115 S14M-2310 2310.00 165 S14M-385 3850.00 275

S14M-165 1652.00 118 S14M-2380 2380.00 170 S14M-432 4326.00 309

S14M-176

4

1764.00 126 S14M-2450 2450.00 175
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Tianjin Haorongshengye Electrical Equipment Co.,Ltd.

1-11-118,Beifangcheng, Miyun Road,Nankai District,

Tianjin,300112, China

http://www.tjhrsy.com

+86 022 83703208


